
Grossmont JV and fresh
So Cal Classic All 3 levels
San Clemente Varsity

Date Day time level opponent location Competition
11/30/18 Fr 3:30 Jv and Fresh SDA SDA Scrimmage

5:00 Varsity
12/5/18 Wed 3:00 Fresh CA-LA LA Non League

4:30 Jv 
6:15 Varsity

12/7/18 Friday 4:30 Jv Point Loma TP Non league
6:15 Varsity

12/14/18 Friday 3:30 Fresh Poway PO X League
3:30 JV
5:00 Varsity

12/18/18 Tues 3:00 Fresh Orange Glen TP Non League
4:30 Jv 
6:15 Varsity

12/20/18 Thurs 3:00 Fresh RB TP X League
4:30 Jv 
6:15 Varsity

1/9/19 Wed 3:00 Fresh Carlsbad TP League
4:30 Jv 
6:15 Varsity

1/11/19 Fri 3:00 Fresh Misson Hills MH League
4:30 Jv 
6:15 Varsity

1/16/19 Wed 3:00 Fresh Canyon Crest CC League
3:00 Jv 
3:00 Varsity

1/18/19 fri 3:30 Fresh LCC TP League
3:30 Jv 
5:00 Varsity

1/23/19 Wed 3:00 Fresh San Marcos TP League
4:30 Jv 
6:15 Varsity

1/25/19 Fri 3:00 Fresh Carlsbad Carlsbad League
4:30 Jv 
6:15 Varsity

1/30/19 Wed 3:00 Fresh Mission Hills TP League
4:30 Jv 
6:15 Varsity

2/1/19 Fri 3:30 Fresh San Marcos SM League
3:30 Jv 
5:30 Varsity

2/6/19 Wed 3:00 Fresh Canyon Crest TP League
4:30 Jv 

Dec 27-30th

Tournaments
Dec 2,9,16,18

TBD

Neutral location
Oceanside complex

San Clemente



6:15 Varsity
2/8/19 Fri 3:00 Fresh LCC LCC League

4:30 Jv 
6:15 Varsity


